
Contact Information 

Walter C. Young Middle School PTSA 

2023 - 2024 
 

 

 

President:     Berenice Traviesas 

 Email:   berenicet@tntmediallc.com 

  

Vice-President:             Sandra Bernard 

 Email:   sandra4691@aol.com 

 

                                          Alicia Smith-Wroble 

Email:                       asmith@broward.edu 

                              

Kristin Zara 

Email:    Kristin.Zara@browardschools.com  

 

Treasurer:    Lori Bucci-Iglesias  

 Email:   Bucciiglesias@gmail.com 

 

Secretary:     Tricia Abdul-Matthews    

 Email:   tabdul@yahoo.com    

   

 

 EMAIL ADDRESS:    WALTERCYOUNGPTSA@GMAIL.COM 
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